
2017-2018 VCM - The Middle School Addition - Meet #2Results
Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Tulia MS Miyamor Morua, Maya Martinez, Alexa Casel 3A 1 276
2 Ennis MS Jennyfer Patlan, Madison Aldama, Monica Barrientos 5A 17 225
3 City View MS J'Reya Barron, Vivian Ngo, Averi Duncan 3A 8 193
4 San Saba MS Jenna Lambert , Leia Kilman, Natalie Cuevas 2A 27 188
5 Era MS Hayley Taraba, Broc Paschal, Brody Parkhill 2A 11 157
6 Shelbyville MS Rileigh Powell, Elizabeth Marin, Malachi Sierra 2A 22 148
7 Haskell MS Alyssa Hernandez, Mia Williams, Colton Hopkins 2A 8 145
8 Martin's Mill MS KATE LINDSEY, MADDIE SMITH, KYNZIE MILLER 2A 14 143
9 Muenster MS Emily Muller, Tanner Dobbs, Macy Hess 2A 11 140
10 Whiteface MS Riley Rodriguez, Troy Zapata, Chris Olguin 1A 5 126
11 Slidell MS Brenna Keating, Fabian Gonzales, Shaylee Dunne 1A 21 110
12 Gail Borden MS Tyler Cole, Haven Hill, Cameron Grant 1A 12 98
13 Olney MS Jordan Jacoba, Carlos Martinez, Allison House 2A 9 95
14 Waller MS Carly Lopez, Cindy Sanchez, Estrelita Vera 5A 20 79
15 Waller Schultz MS Melissa Vasquez, Antonio Jaimes, Melina DeJesus 5A 20 76
16 Wells MS Layla Herman, Aaliyah Hill, Kelsey Matchett 1A 28 68



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whiteface MS Riley Rodriguez, Troy Zapata, Chris Olguin 1A 5 126
2 Slidell MS Brenna Keating, Fabian Gonzales, Shaylee Dunne 1A 21 110
3 Gail Borden MS Tyler Cole, Haven Hill, Cameron Grant 1A 12 98
4 Wells MS Layla Herman, Aaliyah Hill, Kelsey Matchett 1A 28 68



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Jenna Lambert , Leia Kilman, Natalie Cuevas 2A 27 188
2 Era MS Hayley Taraba, Broc Paschal, Brody Parkhill 2A 11 157
3 Shelbyville MS Rileigh Powell, Elizabeth Marin, Malachi Sierra 2A 22 148
4 Haskell MS Alyssa Hernandez, Mia Williams, Colton Hopkins 2A 8 145
5 Martin's Mill MS KATE LINDSEY, MADDIE SMITH, KYNZIE MILLER 2A 14 143
6 Muenster MS Emily Muller, Tanner Dobbs, Macy Hess 2A 11 140
7 Olney MS Jordan Jacoba, Carlos Martinez, Allison House 2A 9 95



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Tulia MS Miyamor Morua, Maya Martinez, Alexa Casel 3A 1 276
2 City View MS J'Reya Barron, Vivian Ngo, Averi Duncan 3A 8 193



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ennis MS Jennyfer Patlan, Madison Aldama, Monica Barrientos 5A 17 225
2 Waller MS Carly Lopez, Cindy Sanchez, Estrelita Vera 5A 20 79
3 Waller Schultz MS Melissa Vasquez, Antonio Jaimes, Melina DeJesus 5A 20 76





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Miyamor Morua Tulia MS 3A 1 5 120
2 Maya Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 108
3 Jennyfer Patlan Ennis MS 5A 17 6 78
4 Madison Aldama Ennis MS 5A 17 6 75
5 Monica Barrientos Ennis MS 5A 17 6 72
6 J'Reya Barron City View MS 3A 8 6 69
6 Sol Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 6 69
8 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 6 64
8 Leia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 6 64
10 Vivian Ngo City View MS 3A 8 6 63
10 Christian Guzman Mission MS 6A 30 6 63
10 Riley Rodriguez Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 63
13 Averi Duncan City View MS 3A 8 5 61
13 Aliyah White City View MS 3A 8 6 61
15 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 60
15 Guadalupe Alfaro Ennis MS 5A 17 6 60
17 Jancsi Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 58
18 KATE LINDSEY Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 57
19 Hayley Taraba Era MS 2A 11 5 56
20 Emily Muller Muenster MS 2A 11 6 54
20 Alyssa Hernandez Haskell MS 2A 8 6 54
22 Noema Trevino Mission MS 6A 30 6 53
23 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 5 52
24 Rileigh Powell Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 51
25 Kierslynn Macken City View MS 3A 8 5 50
26 Brody Parkhill Era MS 2A 11 5 49
26 Elizabeth Marin Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 49
28 Alexa Casel Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48
28 Mackenzie Manning Era MS 2A 11 6 48
28 Mia Williams Haskell MS 2A 8 6 48



28 Malachi Sierra Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 48
32 Cinzlea Stanton San Saba MS 2A 27 5 46
33 Melissa Vasquez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 45
33 Kaytlyn Lara Ennis MS 5A 17 6 45
35 MADDIE SMITH Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 44
36 Tanner Dobbs Muenster MS 2A 11 6 43
36 Kallista Brown Ennis MS 5A 17 5 43
36 Gage Riley Era MS 2A 11 5 43
36 Macy Hess Muenster MS 2A 11 6 43
36 Colton Hopkins Haskell MS 2A 8 6 43
41 KYNZIE MILLER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 42
41 Trevor Henry Haskell MS 2A 8 6 42
41 AVERY MAYER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 42
44 Carly Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 5 40
44 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 40
46 Alison Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 39
46 Brenna Keating Slidell MS 1A 21 6 39
46 Laynie Binford Era MS 2A 11 6 39
49 HALLE HAWES Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 38
49 Ingrid Rodgriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 38
49 Fabian Gonzales Slidell MS 1A 21 5 38
52 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 37
52 Kayce Coleman Haskell MS 2A 8 5 37
52 Carter Crosson Haskell MS 2A 8 6 37
52 Fabian Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 5 37
56 Hannah Nichols Haskell MS 2A 8 5 36
56 Alaina De Los Santos Tulia MS 3A 1 6 36
56 Alexis Leija Ennis MS 5A 17 5 36
56 Troy Zapata Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 36
60 Ashlyn Luster Era MS 2A 11 6 35
60 Jordan Jacoba Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
62 Carlos Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 34
63 Shaylee Dunne Slidell MS 1A 21 6 33



63 Georgia Hernandez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 33
63 Gavin Gibson Haskell MS 2A 8 5 33
63 Olivia Stoker Haskell MS 2A 8 5 33
67 Jordyn Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 5 32
68 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 31
68 Gage Eberhart Muenster MS 2A 11 6 31
68 Haven Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 31
68 Jessica Nguyen San Saba MS 2A 27 5 31
68 Teygan Hillary Slidell MS 1A 21 6 31
68 Carson Crawford Muenster MS 2A 11 5 31
74 Abigail Hendley Muenster MS 2A 11 6 30
74 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 30
74 Cameron Devaughn City View MS 3A 8 5 30
74 Laynee Unterkircher Tulia MS 3A 1 6 30
74 Kaylei San Miguel Tulia MS 3A 1 5 30
79 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 29
80 Parker Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 5 28
80 Micah Riggs San Saba MS 2A 27 5 28
82 Chris Olguin Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 27
83 Antonio Jaimes Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 26
83 Hailey Garcia Haskell MS 2A 8 5 26
83 Allison House Olney MS 2A 9 6 26
86 Hazel Davis Slidell MS 1A 21 5 25
86 Dooley Lance Slidell MS 1A 21 6 25
88 Layla Herman Wells MS 1A 28 6 24
88 Chance Gray Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 24
88 Aaliyah Hill Wells MS 1A 28 5 24
88 Cindy Sanchez Waller MS 5A 20 5 24
92 Ethan Hinton Muenster MS 2A 11 5 23
92 Makenna Feller Ennis MS 5A 17 5 23
92 Von Tai Muenster MS 2A 11 5 23
95 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 22
96 Karen Loera Ennis MS 5A 17 5 21



97 Mary Zhanel Ennis MS 5A 17 5 20
97 Kelsey Matchett Wells MS 1A 28 6 20
99 Estrelita Vera Waller MS 5A 20 5 15
100 Litzy Figueroa Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
100 Anthony Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 11
100 Yamilet Contreras Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
100 Haley Bradford Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
104 Jolie Steele Slidell MS 1A 21 5 10
104 Rand Sturrock Wells MS 1A 28 5 10
106 Kaden Dobson Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 9
107 Alicia Rodare Waller MS 5A 20 5 5
107 Melina DeJesus Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
109 Eva Bradley Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 4
109 Brenlee Klefstad Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 4
111 Damon Torres Iraan MS 2A 6 6 3
111 Samantha Cabrera Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 3
113 Jenny Ramos Waller MS 5A 20 5 2
113 Emma Cole Wells MS 1A 28 6 2
113 Emma Nicewarner Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 2
113 Martha Figueroa Waller MS 5A 20 5 2
117 Kiersten Mikus Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 1
117 Lyndsey Nichols Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 1
119 Isabella Trejo Waller MS 5A 20 5 -3
119 Jacob Wilkins Waller MS 5A 20 5 -3



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Riley Rodriguez Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 63
2 Brenna Keating Slidell MS 1A 21 6 39
3 Fabian Gonzales Slidell MS 1A 21 5 38
4 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 37
5 Troy Zapata Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 36
6 Shaylee Dunne Slidell MS 1A 21 6 33
7 Haven Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 31
7 Teygan Hillary Slidell MS 1A 21 6 31
9 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 30
10 Chris Olguin Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 27
11 Hazel Davis Slidell MS 1A 21 5 25
11 Dooley Lance Slidell MS 1A 21 6 25
13 Layla Herman Wells MS 1A 28 6 24
13 Aaliyah Hill Wells MS 1A 28 5 24
15 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 22
16 Kelsey Matchett Wells MS 1A 28 6 20
17 Jolie Steele Slidell MS 1A 21 5 10
17 Rand Sturrock Wells MS 1A 28 5 10
19 Kaden Dobson Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 9
20 Emma Cole Wells MS 1A 28 6 2





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 6 64
1 Leia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 6 64
3 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 60
4 Jancsi Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 58
5 KATE LINDSEY Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 57
6 Hayley Taraba Era MS 2A 11 5 56
7 Emily Muller Muenster MS 2A 11 6 54
7 Alyssa Hernandez Haskell MS 2A 8 6 54
9 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 5 52
10 Rileigh Powell Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 51
11 Brody Parkhill Era MS 2A 11 5 49
11 Elizabeth Marin Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 49
13 Mackenzie Manning Era MS 2A 11 6 48
13 Mia Williams Haskell MS 2A 8 6 48
13 Malachi Sierra Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 48
16 Cinzlea Stanton San Saba MS 2A 27 5 46
17 MADDIE SMITH Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 44
18 Tanner Dobbs Muenster MS 2A 11 6 43
18 Gage Riley Era MS 2A 11 5 43
18 Macy Hess Muenster MS 2A 11 6 43
18 Colton Hopkins Haskell MS 2A 8 6 43
22 KYNZIE MILLER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 42
22 Trevor Henry Haskell MS 2A 8 6 42
22 AVERY MAYER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 42
25 Laynie Binford Era MS 2A 11 6 39
26 HALLE HAWES Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 38
27 Kayce Coleman Haskell MS 2A 8 5 37
27 Carter Crosson Haskell MS 2A 8 6 37
27 Fabian Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 5 37
30 Hannah Nichols Haskell MS 2A 8 5 36



31 Ashlyn Luster Era MS 2A 11 6 35
31 Jordan Jacoba Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
33 Carlos Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 34
34 Gavin Gibson Haskell MS 2A 8 5 33
34 Olivia Stoker Haskell MS 2A 8 5 33
36 Gage Eberhart Muenster MS 2A 11 6 31
36 Jessica Nguyen San Saba MS 2A 27 5 31
36 Carson Crawford Muenster MS 2A 11 5 31
39 Abigail Hendley Muenster MS 2A 11 6 30
40 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 29
41 Parker Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 5 28
41 Micah Riggs San Saba MS 2A 27 5 28
43 Hailey Garcia Haskell MS 2A 8 5 26
43 Allison House Olney MS 2A 9 6 26
45 Chance Gray Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 24
46 Ethan Hinton Muenster MS 2A 11 5 23
46 Von Tai Muenster MS 2A 11 5 23
48 Damon Torres Iraan MS 2A 6 6 3



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Miyamor Morua Tulia MS 3A 1 5 120
2 Maya Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 108
3 J'Reya Barron City View MS 3A 8 6 69
4 Vivian Ngo City View MS 3A 8 6 63
5 Averi Duncan City View MS 3A 8 5 61
5 Aliyah White City View MS 3A 8 6 61
7 Kierslynn Macken City View MS 3A 8 5 50
8 Alexa Casel Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48
9 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 40
10 Alaina De Los Santos Tulia MS 3A 1 6 36
11 Jordyn Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 5 32
12 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 31
13 Cameron Devaughn City View MS 3A 8 5 30
13 Laynee Unterkircher Tulia MS 3A 1 6 30
13 Kaylei San Miguel Tulia MS 3A 1 5 30
16 Anthony Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 11





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jennyfer Patlan Ennis MS 5A 17 6 78
2 Madison Aldama Ennis MS 5A 17 6 75
3 Monica Barrientos Ennis MS 5A 17 6 72
4 Sol Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 6 69
5 Guadalupe Alfaro Ennis MS 5A 17 6 60
6 Melissa Vasquez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 45
6 Kaytlyn Lara Ennis MS 5A 17 6 45
8 Kallista Brown Ennis MS 5A 17 5 43
9 Carly Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 5 40
10 Alison Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 39
11 Ingrid Rodgriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 38
12 Alexis Leija Ennis MS 5A 17 5 36
13 Georgia Hernandez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 33
14 Antonio Jaimes Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 26
15 Cindy Sanchez Waller MS 5A 20 5 24
16 Makenna Feller Ennis MS 5A 17 5 23
17 Karen Loera Ennis MS 5A 17 5 21
18 Mary Zhanel Ennis MS 5A 17 5 20
19 Estrelita Vera Waller MS 5A 20 5 15
20 Litzy Figueroa Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
20 Yamilet Contreras Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
20 Haley Bradford Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
23 Alicia Rodare Waller MS 5A 20 5 5
23 Melina DeJesus Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
25 Eva Bradley Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 4
25 Brenlee Klefstad Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 4
27 Samantha Cabrera Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 3
28 Jenny Ramos Waller MS 5A 20 5 2
28 Emma Nicewarner Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 2
28 Martha Figueroa Waller MS 5A 20 5 2



31 Kiersten Mikus Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 1
31 Lyndsey Nichols Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 1
33 Isabella Trejo Waller MS 5A 20 5 -3
33 Jacob Wilkins Waller MS 5A 20 5 -3



Dictionary Skills (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Christian Guzman Mission MS 6A 30 6 63
2 Noema Trevino Mission MS 6A 30 6 53





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Miyamor Morua Tulia MS 3A 1 5 120
2 Maya Martinez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 108
3 Averi Duncan City View MS 3A 8 5 61
4 Hayley Taraba Era MS 2A 11 5 56
5 Broc Paschal Era MS 2A 11 5 52
6 Kierslynn Macken City View MS 3A 8 5 50
7 Brody Parkhill Era MS 2A 11 5 49
7 Elizabeth Marin Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 49
9 Alexa Casel Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48
9 Malachi Sierra Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 48
11 Cinzlea Stanton San Saba MS 2A 27 5 46
12 Melissa Vasquez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 45
13 Kallista Brown Ennis MS 5A 17 5 43
13 Gage Riley Era MS 2A 11 5 43
15 Carly Lopez Waller MS 5A 20 5 40
16 Alison Martinez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 39
17 Ingrid Rodgriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 38
17 Fabian Gonzales Slidell MS 1A 21 5 38
19 Tyler Cole Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 37
19 Kayce Coleman Haskell MS 2A 8 5 37
19 Fabian Salinas San Saba MS 2A 27 5 37
22 Hannah Nichols Haskell MS 2A 8 5 36
22 Alexis Leija Ennis MS 5A 17 5 36
24 Georgia Hernandez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 33
24 Gavin Gibson Haskell MS 2A 8 5 33
24 Olivia Stoker Haskell MS 2A 8 5 33
27 Jordyn Toliver Tulia MS 3A 1 5 32
28 Haven Hill Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 31
28 Jessica Nguyen San Saba MS 2A 27 5 31
28 Carson Crawford Muenster MS 2A 11 5 31



31 Cameron Grant Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 30
31 Cameron Devaughn City View MS 3A 8 5 30
31 Kaylei San Miguel Tulia MS 3A 1 5 30
34 Parker Hartman Muenster MS 2A 11 5 28
34 Micah Riggs San Saba MS 2A 27 5 28
36 Antonio Jaimes Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 26
36 Hailey Garcia Haskell MS 2A 8 5 26
38 Hazel Davis Slidell MS 1A 21 5 25
39 Chance Gray Shelbyville MS 2A 22 5 24
39 Aaliyah Hill Wells MS 1A 28 5 24
39 Cindy Sanchez Waller MS 5A 20 5 24
42 Ethan Hinton Muenster MS 2A 11 5 23
42 Makenna Feller Ennis MS 5A 17 5 23
42 Von Tai Muenster MS 2A 11 5 23
45 Datch Flanigan Gail Borden MS 1A 12 5 22
46 Karen Loera Ennis MS 5A 17 5 21
47 Mary Zhanel Ennis MS 5A 17 5 20
48 Estrelita Vera Waller MS 5A 20 5 15
49 Litzy Figueroa Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
49 Anthony Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 11
49 Yamilet Contreras Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
49 Haley Bradford Waller MS 5A 20 5 11
53 Jolie Steele Slidell MS 1A 21 5 10
53 Rand Sturrock Wells MS 1A 28 5 10
55 Alicia Rodare Waller MS 5A 20 5 5
55 Melina DeJesus Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 5
57 Eva Bradley Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 4
57 Brenlee Klefstad Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 4
59 Samantha Cabrera Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 3
60 Jenny Ramos Waller MS 5A 20 5 2
60 Emma Nicewarner Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 2
60 Martha Figueroa Waller MS 5A 20 5 2
63 Kiersten Mikus Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 1



63 Lyndsey Nichols Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 1
65 Isabella Trejo Waller MS 5A 20 5 -3
65 Jacob Wilkins Waller MS 5A 20 5 -3





Dictionary Skills (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jennyfer Patlan Ennis MS 5A 17 6 78
2 Madison Aldama Ennis MS 5A 17 6 75
3 Monica Barrientos Ennis MS 5A 17 6 72
4 J'Reya Barron City View MS 3A 8 6 69
4 Sol Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 6 69
6 Jenna Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 6 64
6 Leia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 6 64
8 Vivian Ngo City View MS 3A 8 6 63
8 Christian Guzman Mission MS 6A 30 6 63
8 Riley Rodriguez Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 63
11 Aliyah White City View MS 3A 8 6 61
12 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 60
12 Guadalupe Alfaro Ennis MS 5A 17 6 60
14 Jancsi Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 58
15 KATE LINDSEY Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 57
16 Emily Muller Muenster MS 2A 11 6 54
16 Alyssa Hernandez Haskell MS 2A 8 6 54
18 Noema Trevino Mission MS 6A 30 6 53
19 Rileigh Powell Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 51
20 Mackenzie Manning Era MS 2A 11 6 48
20 Mia Williams Haskell MS 2A 8 6 48
22 Kaytlyn Lara Ennis MS 5A 17 6 45
23 MADDIE SMITH Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 44
24 Tanner Dobbs Muenster MS 2A 11 6 43
24 Macy Hess Muenster MS 2A 11 6 43
24 Colton Hopkins Haskell MS 2A 8 6 43
27 KYNZIE MILLER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 42
27 Trevor Henry Haskell MS 2A 8 6 42
27 AVERY MAYER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 42
30 Allison Fikes Tulia MS 3A 1 6 40



31 Brenna Keating Slidell MS 1A 21 6 39
31 Laynie Binford Era MS 2A 11 6 39
33 HALLE HAWES Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 6 38
34 Carter Crosson Haskell MS 2A 8 6 37
35 Alaina De Los Santos Tulia MS 3A 1 6 36
35 Troy Zapata Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 36
37 Ashlyn Luster Era MS 2A 11 6 35
37 Jordan Jacoba Olney MS 2A 9 6 35
39 Carlos Martinez Olney MS 2A 9 6 34
40 Shaylee Dunne Slidell MS 1A 21 6 33
41 Jayden Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 6 31
41 Gage Eberhart Muenster MS 2A 11 6 31
41 Teygan Hillary Slidell MS 1A 21 6 31
44 Abigail Hendley Muenster MS 2A 11 6 30
44 Laynee Unterkircher Tulia MS 3A 1 6 30
46 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 29
47 Chris Olguin Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 27
48 Allison House Olney MS 2A 9 6 26
49 Dooley Lance Slidell MS 1A 21 6 25
50 Layla Herman Wells MS 1A 28 6 24
51 Kelsey Matchett Wells MS 1A 28 6 20
52 Kaden Dobson Whiteface MS 1A 5 6 9
53 Damon Torres Iraan MS 2A 6 6 3
54 Emma Cole Wells MS 1A 28 6 2



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 City View MS Kelsie Reitsma, Reagan Carter, Mackenzie Oeltjen 3A 8 286
2 San Saba MS Anna Burgess, Zuriel Herrera, Kristi Macias 2A 27 266
3 Mission MS Jackie Padilla, Abigail Valadez, Rosalinda Martinez 6A 30 257
4 Olney MS Sarah Roach, Sarah Stroud, Tori Contreras 2A 9 239
5 Muenster MS Hillary Klement, Kaci Ford, Josey Grewing 2A 11 225
6 Whiteface MS Allison Martha, Madison Kerby, Joey Alvarez 1A 5 206
7 Haskell MS Alyssa Stocks, Madilyn Moore, Shalee Dunnam 2A 8 198
8 Sabine Pass MS Ty Schaller, Chelsea Ortiz, Ashley Vega 2A 24 196
9 Diboll MS Alexius Salinas, Leonardo Carreon, Layla Escobedo 4A 21 193
10 Ennis MS Chloe Baldwin, Emma Bailey, Samantha Webster 5A 17 188
11 Shelbyville MS Kiana Bennett, Dawson Jackson, Gizelle Hernandez 2A 22 187
12 Whitesboro MS Michael Saculla, Shelby Cook, Matthew Riddle 3A 9 180
13 Tulia MS Berenice Briones, Jaedyn Chasco, Chambre Clawson 3A 1 155
14 Slidell MS Brianna Wright, Jayson Ellison, Frankie Moreno 1A 21 152
15 Gainesville MS Angel Gonzalez, Natalie Davis, Christy Landeros 4A 9 144
16 Burkeville MS Gracie Clinton , Fawn Miller, KATELYN SPOSETO 1A 33 127
17 Iraan MS Jessica Garcia, Esly Trinidad, Rubi Manriquez 2A 6 73



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whiteface MS Allison Martha, Madison Kerby, Joey Alvarez 1A 5 206
2 Slidell MS Brianna Wright, Jayson Ellison, Frankie Moreno 1A 21 152
3 Burkeville MS Gracie Clinton , Fawn Miller, KATELYN SPOSETO 1A 33 127



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Anna Burgess, Zuriel Herrera, Kristi Macias 2A 27 266
2 Olney MS Sarah Roach, Sarah Stroud, Tori Contreras 2A 9 239
3 Muenster MS Hillary Klement, Kaci Ford, Josey Grewing 2A 11 225
4 Haskell MS Alyssa Stocks, Madilyn Moore, Shalee Dunnam 2A 8 198
5 Sabine Pass MS Ty Schaller, Chelsea Ortiz, Ashley Vega 2A 24 196
6 Shelbyville MS Kiana Bennett, Dawson Jackson, Gizelle Hernandez 2A 22 187
7 Iraan MS Jessica Garcia, Esly Trinidad, Rubi Manriquez 2A 6 73



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 City View MS Kelsie Reitsma, Reagan Carter, Mackenzie Oeltjen 3A 8 286
2 Whitesboro MS Michael Saculla, Shelby Cook, Matthew Riddle 3A 9 180
3 Tulia MS Berenice Briones, Jaedyn Chasco, Chambre Clawson 3A 1 155



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Diboll MS Alexius Salinas, Leonardo Carreon, Layla Escobedo 4A 21 193
2 Gainesville MS Angel Gonzalez, Natalie Davis, Christy Landeros 4A 9 144



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ennis MS Chloe Baldwin, Emma Bailey, Samantha Webster 5A 17 188



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission MS Jackie Padilla, Abigail Valadez, Rosalinda Martinez 6A 30 257





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kelsie Reitsma City View MS 3A 8 8 109
2 Reagan Carter City View MS 3A 8 8 108
3 Jackie Padilla Mission MS 6A 30 8 97
4 Anna Burgess San Saba MS 2A 27 7 95
5 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 7 87
6 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 7 84
6 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 84
8 Abigail Valadez Mission MS 6A 30 8 81
8 Landri Glover San Saba MS 2A 27 8 81
10 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
10 Jaela Nelson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 79
10 Rosalinda Martinez Mission MS 6A 30 8 79
13 Alexius Salinas Diboll MS 4A 21 8 78
13 Kiana Bennett Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 78
13 Allison Martha Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 78
16 Hillary Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 8 77
17 Tori Contreras Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
17 Madison Kerby Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 76
19 LIBBY ROGERS Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 7 75
19 Kaci Ford Muenster MS 2A 11 7 75
19 Chloe Baldwin Ennis MS 5A 17 8 75
19 Evelyn Villagas Mission MS 6A 30 8 75
23 Josey Grewing Muenster MS 2A 11 7 73
24 Damaris Patino San Saba MS 2A 27 7 72
24 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
26 Alyssa Stocks Haskell MS 2A 8 7 71
27 Leonardo Carreon Diboll MS 4A 21 8 70
28 Mackenzie Oeltjen City View MS 3A 8 7 69
28 Chelsea Ortiz Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 69
30 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 7 66



31 Madilyn Moore Haskell MS 2A 8 7 65
32 Kaylee Eidson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 64
33 Debra Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 7 63
33 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 63
35 Shalee Dunnam Haskell MS 2A 8 7 62
35 Cecilia Garcia Mission MS 6A 30 7 62
37 Berenice Briones Tulia MS 3A 1 7 61
38 Meadow Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 60
38 Brock Bridges Haskell MS 2A 8 7 60
40 Dawson Jackson Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 59
40 Brianna Wright Slidell MS 1A 21 7 59
40 Shelby Cook Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 59
43 Richard Walp Olney MS 2A 9 7 58
43 BLAKE BUTCHER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 7 58
43 Matthew Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 58
46 Emma Bailey Ennis MS 5A 17 8 57
46 Melody Martinez Haskell MS 2A 8 8 57
46 Whitley Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 7 57
46 Emma Roewe Haskell MS 2A 8 8 57
50 Samantha Webster Ennis MS 5A 17 7 56
51 Gracie Clinton Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 55
51 Ashley Vega Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 55
51 Angel Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 55
54 Keilani Becerra Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 54
55 Paul Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 53
55 Haley Flusche Muenster MS 2A 11 8 53
57 Yainn Zuniga Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 52
57 Jayla Dandridge City View MS 3A 8 7 52
57 Joey Alvarez Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 52
57 Cooper Wheat Haskell MS 2A 8 7 52
61 Kyler Bowley Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 51
61 Stephanie Esquivel Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 51
61 Cassidy Besinaiz Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 51



61 Chanel Ellis Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 51
65 Gizelle Hernandez Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 50
66 Jaedyn Chasco Tulia MS 3A 1 8 49
66 Karah Scobee City View MS 3A 8 8 49
66 Christian Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 49
69 Roselyn Galvan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 48
69 Colton Voge Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 48
69 Megan Worstell Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 48
69 Alysha Perez Mission MS 6A 30 7 48
69 Ruby Ramirez Mission MS 6A 30 8 48
74 Jayson Ellison Slidell MS 1A 21 7 47
74 Natalie Davis Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 47
76 Frankie Moreno Slidell MS 1A 21 7 46
76 Devin Esparza Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
78 Chambre Clawson Tulia MS 3A 1 8 45
78 Layla Escobedo Diboll MS 4A 21 7 45
78 Karley Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 45
81 Savannah Jack Tulia MS 3A 1 8 44
81 Brooklyn Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 44
81 Chalee Skinner City View MS 3A 8 7 44
84 Fawn Miller Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 43
84 Hudson Franklin Slidell MS 1A 21 7 43
84 Jayda Hopkins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 43
84 Kelly Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 43
88 Yulissa Orozco Ennis MS 5A 17 8 42
88 Jalisa Luster City View MS 3A 8 7 42
88 Christy Landeros Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 42
88 Maddy Cole Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 42
88 Carlie Snyder Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 42
93 Kyle Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 41
94 Landri Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 8 40
94 Katelynne Risinger Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 40
94 Charnel Jones Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 40



94 Diana Ortega Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 40
98 Callie Paris Slidell MS 1A 21 8 38
99 Jasmine Saavedra Slidell MS 1A 21 8 37
100 Jaslynn Lockridge Ennis MS 5A 17 8 36
101 Jessica Garcia Iraan MS 2A 6 7 35
102 Trey Becerra Tulia MS 3A 1 7 34
103 Destiny Perez Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 33
104 Sadie Nolen Tulia MS 3A 1 7 30
105 KATELYN SPOSETO Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 29
106 Zurisadai Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 28
106 Damyan Rojas Diboll MS 4A 21 8 28
108 Davoni Benavides Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 27
108 Yesmine Peralta Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 27
110 Darleya Douglas Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 21
111 Esly Trinidad Iraan MS 2A 6 7 20
111 Alexis Yarbrough Tulia MS 3A 1 7 20
113 Rubi Manriquez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 18
114 Lupe Garcia Iraan MS 2A 6 7 8
115 Yasmine Armstrong Burkeville MS 1A 33 7 5
116 Adan Sanchez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 2
117 Ra'Jayla Ervin Burkeville MS 1A 33 7 1
118 Naideen DeLaRosa Iraan MS 2A 6 7 -1



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Allison Martha Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 78
2 Madison Kerby Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 76
3 Brianna Wright Slidell MS 1A 21 7 59
4 Gracie Clinton Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 55
5 Joey Alvarez Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 52
6 Cassidy Besinaiz Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 51
7 Jayson Ellison Slidell MS 1A 21 7 47
8 Frankie Moreno Slidell MS 1A 21 7 46
9 Fawn Miller Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 43
9 Hudson Franklin Slidell MS 1A 21 7 43
11 Callie Paris Slidell MS 1A 21 8 38
12 Jasmine Saavedra Slidell MS 1A 21 8 37
13 Destiny Perez Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 33
14 KATELYN SPOSETO Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 29
15 Davoni Benavides Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 27
16 Yasmine Armstrong Burkeville MS 1A 33 7 5
17 Ra'Jayla Ervin Burkeville MS 1A 33 7 1





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Anna Burgess San Saba MS 2A 27 7 95
2 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 7 87
3 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 7 84
3 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 84
5 Landri Glover San Saba MS 2A 27 8 81
6 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
6 Jaela Nelson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 79
8 Kiana Bennett Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 78
9 Hillary Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 8 77
10 Tori Contreras Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
11 LIBBY ROGERS Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 7 75
11 Kaci Ford Muenster MS 2A 11 7 75
13 Josey Grewing Muenster MS 2A 11 7 73
14 Damaris Patino San Saba MS 2A 27 7 72
14 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
16 Alyssa Stocks Haskell MS 2A 8 7 71
17 Chelsea Ortiz Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 69
18 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 7 66
19 Madilyn Moore Haskell MS 2A 8 7 65
20 Kaylee Eidson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 64
21 Debra Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 7 63
22 Shalee Dunnam Haskell MS 2A 8 7 62
23 Meadow Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 60
23 Brock Bridges Haskell MS 2A 8 7 60
25 Dawson Jackson Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 59
26 Richard Walp Olney MS 2A 9 7 58
26 BLAKE BUTCHER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 7 58
28 Melody Martinez Haskell MS 2A 8 8 57
28 Whitley Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 7 57
28 Emma Roewe Haskell MS 2A 8 8 57



31 Ashley Vega Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 55
32 Keilani Becerra Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 54
33 Haley Flusche Muenster MS 2A 11 8 53
34 Yainn Zuniga Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 52
34 Cooper Wheat Haskell MS 2A 8 7 52
36 Gizelle Hernandez Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 50
37 Roselyn Galvan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 48
38 Devin Esparza Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
39 Jayda Hopkins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 43
40 Landri Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 8 40
40 Katelynne Risinger Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 40
40 Charnel Jones Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 40
43 Jessica Garcia Iraan MS 2A 6 7 35
44 Darleya Douglas Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 21
45 Esly Trinidad Iraan MS 2A 6 7 20
46 Rubi Manriquez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 18
47 Lupe Garcia Iraan MS 2A 6 7 8
48 Adan Sanchez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 2
49 Naideen DeLaRosa Iraan MS 2A 6 7 -1



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kelsie Reitsma City View MS 3A 8 8 109
2 Reagan Carter City View MS 3A 8 8 108
3 Mackenzie Oeltjen City View MS 3A 8 7 69
4 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 63
5 Berenice Briones Tulia MS 3A 1 7 61
6 Shelby Cook Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 59
7 Matthew Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 58
8 Paul Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 53
9 Jayla Dandridge City View MS 3A 8 7 52
10 Kyler Bowley Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 51
10 Chanel Ellis Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 51
12 Jaedyn Chasco Tulia MS 3A 1 8 49
12 Karah Scobee City View MS 3A 8 8 49
12 Christian Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 49
15 Colton Voge Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 48
15 Megan Worstell Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 48
17 Chambre Clawson Tulia MS 3A 1 8 45
17 Karley Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 45
19 Savannah Jack Tulia MS 3A 1 8 44
19 Brooklyn Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 44
19 Chalee Skinner City View MS 3A 8 7 44
22 Kelly Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 43
23 Jalisa Luster City View MS 3A 8 7 42
23 Maddy Cole Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 42
23 Carlie Snyder Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 42
26 Kyle Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 41
27 Trey Becerra Tulia MS 3A 1 7 34
28 Sadie Nolen Tulia MS 3A 1 7 30
29 Alexis Yarbrough Tulia MS 3A 1 7 20



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alexius Salinas Diboll MS 4A 21 8 78
2 Leonardo Carreon Diboll MS 4A 21 8 70
3 Angel Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 55
4 Natalie Davis Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 47
5 Layla Escobedo Diboll MS 4A 21 7 45
6 Christy Landeros Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 42
7 Diana Ortega Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 40
8 Zurisadai Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 28
8 Damyan Rojas Diboll MS 4A 21 8 28
10 Yesmine Peralta Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 27



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chloe Baldwin Ennis MS 5A 17 8 75
2 Emma Bailey Ennis MS 5A 17 8 57
3 Samantha Webster Ennis MS 5A 17 7 56
4 Stephanie Esquivel Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 51
5 Yulissa Orozco Ennis MS 5A 17 8 42
6 Jaslynn Lockridge Ennis MS 5A 17 8 36



Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jackie Padilla Mission MS 6A 30 8 97
2 Abigail Valadez Mission MS 6A 30 8 81
3 Rosalinda Martinez Mission MS 6A 30 8 79
4 Evelyn Villagas Mission MS 6A 30 8 75
5 Cecilia Garcia Mission MS 6A 30 7 62
6 Alysha Perez Mission MS 6A 30 7 48
6 Ruby Ramirez Mission MS 6A 30 8 48





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Anna Burgess San Saba MS 2A 27 7 95
2 Zuriel Herrera San Saba MS 2A 27 7 87
3 Kristi Macias San Saba MS 2A 27 7 84
4 Allison Martha Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 78
5 LIBBY ROGERS Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 7 75
5 Kaci Ford Muenster MS 2A 11 7 75
7 Josey Grewing Muenster MS 2A 11 7 73
8 Damaris Patino San Saba MS 2A 27 7 72
8 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 72
10 Alyssa Stocks Haskell MS 2A 8 7 71
11 Mackenzie Oeltjen City View MS 3A 8 7 69
12 Hallie Cuba Olney MS 2A 9 7 66
13 Madilyn Moore Haskell MS 2A 8 7 65
14 Debra Huchton Muenster MS 2A 11 7 63
14 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 63
16 Shalee Dunnam Haskell MS 2A 8 7 62
16 Cecilia Garcia Mission MS 6A 30 7 62
18 Berenice Briones Tulia MS 3A 1 7 61
19 Meadow Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 7 60
19 Brock Bridges Haskell MS 2A 8 7 60
21 Brianna Wright Slidell MS 1A 21 7 59
22 Richard Walp Olney MS 2A 9 7 58
22 BLAKE BUTCHER Martin's Mill MS 2A 14 7 58
22 Matthew Riddle Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 58
25 Whitley Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 7 57
26 Samantha Webster Ennis MS 5A 17 7 56
27 Angel Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 55
28 Jayla Dandridge City View MS 3A 8 7 52
28 Cooper Wheat Haskell MS 2A 8 7 52
30 Kyler Bowley Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 51



30 Stephanie Esquivel Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 51
30 Cassidy Besinaiz Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 51
33 Roselyn Galvan Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 48
33 Colton Voge Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 48
33 Alysha Perez Mission MS 6A 30 7 48
36 Jayson Ellison Slidell MS 1A 21 7 47
36 Natalie Davis Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 47
38 Frankie Moreno Slidell MS 1A 21 7 46
38 Devin Esparza Olney MS 2A 9 7 46
40 Layla Escobedo Diboll MS 4A 21 7 45
41 Brooklyn Lamb Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 44
41 Chalee Skinner City View MS 3A 8 7 44
43 Hudson Franklin Slidell MS 1A 21 7 43
43 Jayda Hopkins Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 43
45 Jalisa Luster City View MS 3A 8 7 42
45 Maddy Cole Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 42
47 Kyle Gamble Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 41
48 Katelynne Risinger Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 40
48 Charnel Jones Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 40
48 Diana Ortega Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 40
51 Jessica Garcia Iraan MS 2A 6 7 35
52 Trey Becerra Tulia MS 3A 1 7 34
53 Destiny Perez Whiteface MS 1A 5 7 33
54 Sadie Nolen Tulia MS 3A 1 7 30
55 Zurisadai Gonzalez Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 28
56 Esly Trinidad Iraan MS 2A 6 7 20
56 Alexis Yarbrough Tulia MS 3A 1 7 20
58 Rubi Manriquez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 18
59 Lupe Garcia Iraan MS 2A 6 7 8
60 Yasmine Armstrong Burkeville MS 1A 33 7 5
61 Adan Sanchez Iraan MS 2A 6 7 2
62 Ra'Jayla Ervin Burkeville MS 1A 33 7 1
63 Naideen DeLaRosa Iraan MS 2A 6 7 -1





Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kelsie Reitsma City View MS 3A 8 8 109
2 Reagan Carter City View MS 3A 8 8 108
3 Jackie Padilla Mission MS 6A 30 8 97
4 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 84
5 Abigail Valadez Mission MS 6A 30 8 81
5 Landri Glover San Saba MS 2A 27 8 81
7 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
7 Jaela Nelson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 79
7 Rosalinda Martinez Mission MS 6A 30 8 79
10 Alexius Salinas Diboll MS 4A 21 8 78
10 Kiana Bennett Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 78
12 Hillary Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 8 77
13 Tori Contreras Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
13 Madison Kerby Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 76
15 Chloe Baldwin Ennis MS 5A 17 8 75
15 Evelyn Villagas Mission MS 6A 30 8 75
17 Leonardo Carreon Diboll MS 4A 21 8 70
18 Chelsea Ortiz Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 69
19 Kaylee Eidson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 64
20 Dawson Jackson Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 59
20 Shelby Cook Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 59
22 Emma Bailey Ennis MS 5A 17 8 57
22 Melody Martinez Haskell MS 2A 8 8 57
22 Emma Roewe Haskell MS 2A 8 8 57
25 Gracie Clinton Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 55
25 Ashley Vega Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 55
27 Keilani Becerra Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 54
28 Paul Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 53
28 Haley Flusche Muenster MS 2A 11 8 53
30 Yainn Zuniga Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 52



30 Joey Alvarez Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 52
32 Chanel Ellis Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 51
33 Gizelle Hernandez Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 50
34 Jaedyn Chasco Tulia MS 3A 1 8 49
34 Karah Scobee City View MS 3A 8 8 49
34 Christian Chavez Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 49
37 Megan Worstell Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 48
37 Ruby Ramirez Mission MS 6A 30 8 48
39 Chambre Clawson Tulia MS 3A 1 8 45
39 Karley Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 45
41 Savannah Jack Tulia MS 3A 1 8 44
42 Fawn Miller Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 43
42 Kelly Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 43
44 Yulissa Orozco Ennis MS 5A 17 8 42
44 Christy Landeros Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 42
44 Carlie Snyder Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 42
47 Landri Richardson Muenster MS 2A 11 8 40
48 Callie Paris Slidell MS 1A 21 8 38
49 Jasmine Saavedra Slidell MS 1A 21 8 37
50 Jaslynn Lockridge Ennis MS 5A 17 8 36
51 KATELYN SPOSETO Burkeville MS 1A 33 8 29
52 Damyan Rojas Diboll MS 4A 21 8 28
53 Davoni Benavides Whiteface MS 1A 5 8 27
53 Yesmine Peralta Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 27
55 Darleya Douglas Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 21


